Applicable Auto Switches/Refer to pages 1575 to 1701 for further information on auto switches.
A96V
A93V 2
A90V
M9NV
M9PV
M9BV
M9NWV

(1 mm increments) exceeding
the standard stroke
Ordering example
Long stroke can be ordered the same as the standard stroke. MY3A20-3000L-M9BW
Note) Please be advised that with stroke 49 or less, there are cases where auto switch
mounting is not possible and the performance of the air cushion may decline.
100, 200, 300, 400, 500, 600
700, 800, 900, 1000, 1200,
1400, 1600, 1800, 2000
1 The stroke can be manufac-
tured in 1 mm increments
from 1 mm stroke.
How to Order
Refer to the table below for auto switch model
numbers.
1424
Best Pneumatics 2-1 Ver.6
MY3B (Air cushion)
MY3A (Rubber bumper)
Made to Order
Click here for details
Symbol Specifications
Shock absorber soft type
RJ series type-XB22
Symbol
Rubber bumper Air cushion
Symbol Specifications
Helical insert thread-X168
Fluid
Action
Operating pressure range
Proof pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Cushion
Lubrication
Stroke length tolerance
Port size (Rc, NPT, G)
Bore size (mm) 16, 20 25, 32 40
Air
Double acting
1.2 MPa
5 to 60 C
Rubber bumper (MY3A) / Air cushion (MY3B)
Not required (Non-lube)
0.15 to 0.8 MPa0.2 to 0.8 MPa
M5 x 0.8 1/8
Bore size (mm)
Shock absorber soft type
RJ series (-XB22) model
Unit symbol
Shock absorber model